SH3000 MicroBuddy™
Low-Power Programmable Multifunction
Support IC for Microcontrollers
 SYSTEM MANAGEMENT
2005-08-08    Copyright ©2003-2005 Semtech Corporation 1 V1.15   www.semtech.com
Description
The programmable SH3000 MicroBuddy™ (µBuddy™)
provides all mandatory microcontroller support functions:

Copyright ©2003-2005 Semtech Corporation 2 V1.15    www.semtech.com
Description
Ordering Information
SH3000IMLTR IC MLP 3 x 3 mm 16 pins, -40° C to +85° C
SH3000IMLTRT IC MLP 3 x 3 mm 16 pins, -40° C to +85° C, Lead Free
EVK-SH3000USB Evaluation kit
SH3000EK.pdf Evaluation kit user manual
SH3000UM.pdf User manual
Block Diagram
C
LK
32